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Original Tournament Report

Campeonato Absoluto de Cuba Grupo 2 [64596] (CUB, Ciego de Avila) Start: 2012-01-27 
More information and rating report

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3510697 Miranda Mesa, Elier CUB   2367 6.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   1.0  

2 2012-01-29   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   1.0  

4 2012-01-31   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   1.0  

5 2012-02-01   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   0.5  

6 2012-02-02   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   0.5  

7 2012-02-03   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   1.0  

8 2012-02-04   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3507815 Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos CUB   2449 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   1.0  

2 2012-01-29   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   0.5  

4 2012-01-31   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   1.0  

5 2012-02-01   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   1.0  

6 2012-02-02   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   0  

7 2012-02-03   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   1.0  

8 2012-02-04   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3507904 Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto CUB   2518 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   1.0  

2 2012-01-29   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   0.5  

4 2012-01-31   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   0.5  

5 2012-02-01   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0  

6 2012-02-02   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   1.0  

7 2012-02-03   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   0.5  

8 2012-02-04   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3507408 Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis CUB   2557 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   1.0  

2 2012-01-29   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   0.5  

4 2012-01-31   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   0  

5 2012-02-01   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   0.5  

6 2012-02-02   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   1.0  

7 2012-02-03   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0.5  

8 2012-02-04   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3504921 Borges Feria, Yasel CUB   2445 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   0  

2 2012-01-29   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0  

4 2012-01-31   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0.5  

5 2012-02-01   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   0.5  

6 2012-02-02   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   1.0  

7 2012-02-03   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   1.0  
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8 2012-02-04   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3507009 Quesada Vera, Liordis CUB   2449 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0  

2 2012-01-29   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   0  

4 2012-01-31   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   1.0  

5 2012-02-01   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0.5  

6 2012-02-02   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   0.5  

7 2012-02-03   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   0  

8 2012-02-04   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   1.0  

9 2012-02-05   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3503313 Almeida Quintana, Omar CUB   2540 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   1.0  

2 2012-01-29   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0.5  

4 2012-01-31   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0  

5 2012-02-01   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   1.0  

6 2012-02-02   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   0  

7 2012-02-03   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0  

8 2012-02-04   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3509265 Garcia Pantoja, Roberto CUB   2414 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0  

2 2012-01-29   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   1.0  

3 2012-01-30   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   1.0  

4 2012-01-31   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   0.5  

5 2012-02-01   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   0  

6 2012-02-02   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0  

7 2012-02-03   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0  

8 2012-02-04   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3500918 Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar CUB   2406 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   0  

2 2012-01-29   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0.5  

3 2012-01-30   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0.5  

4 2012-01-31   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   0.5  

5 2012-02-01   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   0.5  

6 2012-02-02   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0.5  

7 2012-02-03   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB 2475   0.5  

8 2012-02-04   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   0  

9 2012-02-05   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3500160 Borges Matos, Juan CUB   2475 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2012-01-28   Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos  CUB 2449   0  

2 2012-01-29   Garcia Pantoja, Roberto  CUB 2414   0  

3 2012-01-30   Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis  CUB 2557   0.5  

4 2012-01-31   Miranda Mesa, Elier  CUB 2367   0  

5 2012-02-01   Borges Feria, Yasel  CUB 2445   0.5  

6 2012-02-02   Quesada Vera, Liordis  CUB 2449   0.5  

7 2012-02-03   Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar  CUB 2406   0.5  

8 2012-02-04   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB 2540   0.5  

9 2012-02-05   Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto  CUB 2518   0.5  
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